
CAKE SLICES    $7.75
Vanilla Bean
Chocolate Fudge
7 Layer
Red Velvet
Cipriani
NapoleonNapoleon
Blackout
Strawberry Shortcake
Carrot
Fruit Napoleon     $8.25

NEW YORK STYLE

CHEESECAKES   $7.95
Classic           Classic           
Strawberry
Blueberry
Brownie & Salted Caramel
Oreo

PIE SLICES    $6.75
á la mode      +$3.25
Apple PieApple Pie
Blueberry Pie
Chocolate Pie
Pecan Pie
Banana Cream Pie

CUPCAKES      $3.75
Vanilla
ChocolateChocolate
Oreo
Nutella
Salted Caramel
Black Forest
Cookie Dough
Tres Leches       $4.50
Créme BruleeCréme Brulee
Red Velvet

GELATO 
Vanilla
Dark Chocolate
Strawberry
Cookies & Cream
Pistachio
EspressoEspresso
Birthday Cake
Salted Caramel

1 Scoop      $5.25
2 Scoop      $6.50
3 Scoop      $7.25

FRENCH       $3.25
MACARON 
Ask about our 
seasonal specials

COOKIES      $3.75
Chocolate Chip   $4.25
GingerGinger
Molasses
Oatmeal Raisin
Peanut Butter

TARTS         $7.75
Fruit Tart
Lemon Meringue
Apple FranzipanApple Franzipan
Pistachio Raspberry
Lemon Raspberry
Chocolate & Caramel

CROISSANTS
SAVORY  
Butter          $3.50
SWEET SWEET 
Chocolate       $3.95
Pistachio       $5.00
Special of the Day

DANISH       $4.50
Cheese
Apple & Pastry Cream
Cinnamon RollCinnamon Roll

MUFFINS      $3.75
Blueberry
Chocolate Chip
Banana Nut
Apple Spice

ASSORTED    $3.75
PASTRIES 
á la mode      +$3.25
Tiramisu        $4.00
Cannoli         $5.50
Mini Cannoli     $3.50
Baklava         $6.95Baklava         $6.95
Lobster Tail     $6.50
Special Eclair   $6.50
Chocolate Eclair $6.50
Vanilla Eclair   $6.50
Orange Cake     $6.50
Brownie         $4.00
Lava Cake       $6.50Lava Cake       $6.50
Heavenly Brownie $5.50
Créme Brulee    $7.25
Flan           $6.75
Banana Pudding   $6.75
Childhood       $6.75
Memories Pudding

Sugar Free      $6.75Sugar Free      $6.75
Chocolate Pudding

Greek Yogurt    $5.50
Panna Cota



HOT DRINKS
House Blend Coffee  $3.50
Decaf Coffee       $3.50
Café Au Lait       $4.50
Café Americano     $4.75
Espresso          $4.25
Macchiato         $5.00Macchiato         $5.00
Cortado           $5.25
Cappucino         $5.75
Latte            $6.25
Café Mocha        $6.50
White Café Mocha   $6.50
Nescafe           $5.25
Greek Coffee       $4.50Greek Coffee       $4.50
Hot Apple Cider    $4.75
Matcha Green Tea   $5.75
Matcha Latte       $6.25
Chai Latte        $6.50

COLD DRINKS
Cold Brew            $4.50
Iced Decaf           $4.50
Iced Americano        $5.50
Iced Latte           $7.00
Freddo Espresso       $6.75
Freddo Cappuccino     $6.75Freddo Cappuccino     $6.75
Iced Mocha           $7.00
Greek Frappe          $5.75
Affogato             $7.50
Chocolate Milk        $5.25
Glass of Milk         $5.00
Iced Tea             $4.25
Iced Apple Cider      $5.00Iced Apple Cider      $5.00
Iced Chai Latte       $6.50
Iced Matcha Green Tea  $6.50
Iced Matcha Latte     $7.00

*All espresso based drinks are double shot
*Extra espresso shot           $2.25
*Soy, Almond, Coconut, Oat Milk  $0.75
*Flavored Syrups              $0.75
(vanilla, caramel, hazelnut, peppermint & many more)

BREAKFAST 
Savory Waffle - fried egg/bacon/maple syrup $13
Eggs Benedict - served on a waffle or toasted brioche $12
Avocado Toast - multigrain bread/pumpkin seeds/chili flakes $12
Scrambled Eggs - served on sourdough bread $11
BEC - brioche bun/scrambled eggs/spicy mayo/cheddar/bacon $14
Yogurt Bowl - Greek yogurt/granola/fresh mixed berries $11Yogurt Bowl - Greek yogurt/granola/fresh mixed berries $11
Waffles - Belgian or Chocolate $12
Pancakes - yogurt or Greek Yogurt Pancakes $11
Oatmeal $7

SOUP & SALAD
Soup of the Day $9
Chicken Caesar $15
Detox $13
Greek $14
Green $12
Salmon Poké Bowl $14Salmon Poké Bowl $14

SANDWICHES
B.L.A.T. $11.50
Caprese $11
Grilled Cheese $11
Salmon Wrap $14
ChickenCaesar Wrap $12
Ciabatta / fig chutney / goat cheese $12.50Ciabatta / fig chutney / goat cheese $12.50
Ham & Swiss Croissant $11
Turkey & Swiss Croissant $11
Spinach & Feta Pie $9
Spinach & Kale Pie $9

ENTREES
Salmon / spinach / black rice $22
Chicken / quinoa / avocado $20
Mia’s Burger $22

HOT CHOCOLATE
$5.50
Regular
White

Peppermint Patty
Peanut Butter Cup

Red VelvetRed Velvet

ORGANIC TEA 
$4.00

Earl Grey
Breakfast Black
Masala Chai
China Green

Strictly StrawberryStrictly Strawberry
Peppermint
Chamomile
Coco Loco
Ginger
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